WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Super Nova Highlighter Combo Pen(PN98409-GRP18)
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PN98409-GRP18

Sleek and comfortable clear translucent barrel,
silver wrap with black and grey accents, one
side contains a smooth flow black roller ball pen
and the other a liquid highlighter.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Black Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black,
Process Blue, Reflex Blue,Brown,Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple,
Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

4. Item Colors Available - Blue, Green, Orange,
Pink, Purple, Yellow

Free Shipping

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

5-3/4" L

5/16"H x 1-1/8"W.



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
250

500
1000
2500
5000
7500

Production Time Charges

Quantity
250-499
500-999
1000-2499
2500-4999
5000-7499

7500

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
250-499
500-999
1000-2499
2500-4999
5000-7499

7500

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$103.32
$119.96
$163.18
$199.98
$338.00

$650.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Price
$3.61
$2.36
$2.34
$2.30
$2.25
$2.18

7 Days

$154.72
$170.04
$234.78
$299.58
$468.00

$875.00

3 Days

$214.18
$278.40
$299.98
$550.58
$605.20

$810.15

5 Days

$194.80
$214.18
$278.40
$350.59
$520.00

$1050.00
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