

Super Nova Highlighter Combo Pen(PN98409-GRP18)



Product #	PN98409-GRP18	
Features	Sleek and comfortable clear translucent barrel, silver wrap with black and grey accents, one side contains a smooth flow black roller ball pen and the other a liquid highlighter.	
Labels	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Black Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Process Blue, Reflex Blue,Brown,Burgundy, Gold, Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Yellow 	
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge	
Dimensions	5-3/4" L	
Imprint Area	5/16"H x 1-1/8"W.	

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
250	\$3.61
500	\$2.36
1000	\$2.34
2500	\$2.30
5000	\$2.25
7500	\$2.18

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
250-499	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
500-999	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
1000-2499	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$278.40
2500-4999	\$199.98	\$299.58	\$350.59
5000-7499	\$338.00	\$468.00	\$520.00
7500	\$650.00	\$875.00	\$1050.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
250-499	Free	\$214.18
500-999	Free	\$278.40
1000-2499	Free	\$299.98
2500-4999	Free	\$550.58
5000-7499	Free	\$605.20
7500	Free	\$810.15

**All shipping and production charges are on NET